Permits Issued - Summary by Type
City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2022 and

PERMIT TYPE NUMBER OF

PERMITS ISSUED

VALUATION FEES CHARGED

COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY

COMMERCIAL BUILDING

ADDITION

ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT
FOUNDATION ONLY

NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE
NEW OFFICE BUILDING

NEW OTHER

NEW RESTAURANT - BAR AND
NEW SERVICE STATIONS AND

NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER

COMMERCIAL DECK

COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION
ACCESSORY BUILDING

BUILDING

INTERIOR DEMOLITION

COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC

COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING

COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF

COMMERCIAL RETAINING WALL
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH

FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM

FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY
PUBLIC SIDEWALK

RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING

ADDITION

ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION
FOUNDATION ONLY

NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS

NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

RESIDENTIAL DECK

RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION
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$147,787.00
$48,497,261.18
$303,828.42
$8,979,062.76
$12,423,843.00
$30,000.00
$13,351,182.00
$4,046,836.00
$991,744.00
$3,078,510.00
$1,532,118.00
$3,760,137.00
$40,000.00
$213,144.00
$30,000.00
$117,725.00
$65,419.00
$5,398,710.00
$5,129,653.00
$0.00
$1,169,850.00
$155,520.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$385,124.00
$1,250,123.00
$6,600.00
$0.00
$4,011,809.36
$0.00
$520,296.82
$15,900,270.37
$1,049,540.60
$1,606,305.64
$4,000.00
$392,358.96
$12,848,065.17
$219,551.70
$136,271.00

$1,058.25
$317,733.71
$3,766.13
$96,835.00
$66,056.93
$655.05
$67,865.74
$22,001.51
$8,160.90
$17,609.21
$14,079.45
$20,703.79
$950.41
$2,671.00
$397.00
$1,494.00
$780.00
$39,775.42
$28,381.50
$3,571.00
$16,380.80
$1,938.75
$70.00
$56,020.25
$840.00
$3,963.64
$9,448.34
$163.50
$6,188.00
$13,661.24
$467.00
$5,881.57
$172,649.05
$13,167.01
$26,789.79
$145.20
$6,104.58
$126,442.47
$5,212.39
$2,194.35



Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2022 and

ACCESSORY BUILDING 1 $15,000.00 $225.50

EXTERIOR DEMOLITION 1 $4,000.00 $88.00
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION 3 $59,864.00 $1,097.85

MULTIFAMILY DWELLING 2 $52,657.00 $682.50

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING 1 $4,750.00 $100.50
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL 172 $0.00 $13,699.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL 111 $1,111,688.00 $16,748.50
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY $3,762,490.48 $32,375.50
ADDITION $221,740.00 $2,483.25
ALTERATION - REMODEL - $180,000.00 $2,136.75
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX $3,360,750.48 $27,755.50
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING 181 $0.00 $17,886.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF 148 $1,963,253.00 $32,122.90
RESIDENTIAL SIDING 9 $143,347.00 $2,100.50

RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER 6 $0.00 $210.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER 317 $0.00 $95,837.50
SIGNS 13 $148,001.00 $2,231.25
STREET OPENING UTILITY 50 $0.00 $30,724.00

WELL 1 $0.00 $50.00

Totals: 1,664 $90,310,750.91 $933,205.32
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