Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2022 and

PERMIT TYPE	NUMBER OF	VALUATION	FEES CHARGED
PERIVIT TIPE	PERMITS ISSUED	VALUATION	TELS CHARGED
COMMERCIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	2	\$147,787.00	\$1,058.25
COMMERCIAL BUILDING	74	\$48,497,261.18	\$317,733.71
ADDITION	2	\$303,828.42	\$3,766.13
ALTERATION - REMODEL - TENANT	56	\$8,979,062.76	\$96,835.00
FOUNDATION ONLY	6	\$12,423,843.00	\$66,056.93
NEW NON - BUILDING STRUCTURE	1	\$30,000.00	\$655.05
NEW OFFICE BUILDING	2	\$13,351,182.00	\$67,865.74
NEW OTHER	1	\$4,046,836.00	\$22,001.51
NEW RESTAURANT - BAR AND	1	\$991,744.00	\$8,160.90
NEW SERVICE STATIONS AND	1	\$3,078,510.00	\$17,609.21
NEW STORAGE AND WAREHOUSES	3	\$1,532,118.00	\$14,079.45
NEW STORES AND CUSTOMER	1	\$3,760,137.00	\$20,703.79
COMMERCIAL DECK	2	\$40,000.00	\$950.41
COMMERCIAL DEMOLITION	7	\$213,144.00	\$2,671.00
ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$30,000.00	\$397.00
BUILDING	3	\$117,725.00	\$1,494.00
INTERIOR DEMOLITION	3	\$65,419.00	\$780.00
COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC	87	\$5,398,710.00	\$39,775.42
COMMERCIAL MECHANICAL	50	\$5,129,653.00	\$28,381.50
COMMERCIAL PLUMBING	52	\$0.00	\$3,571.00
COMMERCIAL RE-ROOF	17	\$1,169,850.00	\$16,380.80
COMMERCIAL RETAINING WALL	1	\$155,520.00	\$1,938.75
COMMERCIAL TEMPORARY POWER	2	\$0.00	\$70.00
COMMERCIAL WATER AND SEWER	62	\$0.00	\$56,020.25
CURB CUT DRIVE APPROACH	29	\$0.00	\$840.00
FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS	9	\$385,124.00	\$3,963.64
FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM	13	\$1,250,123.00	\$9,448.34
FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM	3	\$6,600.00	\$163.50
MULTI FAMILY RESIDENTIAL	24	\$0.00	\$6,188.00
PLAN CHECK FEE ONLY	10	\$4,011,809.36	\$13,661.24
PUBLIC SIDEWALK	57	\$0.00	\$467.00
RESIDENTIAL ALTERNATIVE ENERGY	31	\$520,296.82	\$5,881.57
RESIDENTIAL BUILDING	95	\$15,900,270.37	\$172,649.05
ADDITION	7	\$1,049,540.60	\$13,167.01
ALTERATION-REMODEL-RENOVATION	43	\$1,606,305.64	\$26,789.79
FOUNDATION ONLY	1	\$4,000.00	\$145.20
NEW GARAGE - CARPORTS	5	\$392,358.96	\$6,104.58
NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	39	\$12,848,065.17	\$126,442.47
RESIDENTIAL DECK	12	\$219,551.70	\$5,212.39
RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION	8	\$136,271.00	\$2,194.35

Permits Issued - Summary by Type

City of Helena

Date Range Between 1/1/2022 and

ACCESSORY BUILDING	1	\$15,000.00	\$225.50
EXTERIOR DEMOLITION	1	\$4,000.00	\$88.00
INTERIOR DEMOLOTION	3	\$59,864.00	\$1,097.85
MULTIFAMILY DWELLING	2	\$52,657.00	\$682.50
SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	1	\$4,750.00	\$100.50
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL	172	\$0.00	\$13,699.00
RESIDENTIAL MECHANICAL	111	\$1,111,688.00	\$16,748.50
RESIDENTIAL MULTI-FAMILY	9	\$3,762,490.48	\$32,375.50
ADDITION	1	\$221,740.00	\$2,483.25
ALTERATION - REMODEL -	1	\$180,000.00	\$2,136.75
NEW 2 UNIT DUPLEX	7	\$3,360,750.48	\$27,755.50
RESIDENTIAL PLUMBING	181	\$0.00	\$17,886.00
RESIDENTIAL RE-ROOF	148	\$1,963,253.00	\$32,122.90
RESIDENTIAL SIDING	9	\$143,347.00	\$2,100.50
RESIDENTIAL TEMPORARY POWER	6	\$0.00	\$210.00
RESIDENTIAL WATER AND SEWER	317	\$0.00	\$95,837.50
SIGNS	13	\$148,001.00	\$2,231.25
STREET OPENING UTILITY	50	\$0.00	\$30,724.00
WELL	1	\$0.00	\$50.00
Totals:	1,664	\$90,310,750.91	\$933,205.32